Race Date
November 07, 2020

Overall
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Results by Heartland Timing

Name
Julia Zadina
Haley Nixon
Elizabeth Pardee
Maya Pfeifer
Mali Crawford
Brandell Hecker
Haleigh Gerstmann
Denise Simpson
Kristin Mauch
Tammy Slayton
Niki Dinkel
Caidyn Dinkel
Evelyn Schmidt
Jennifer Goodale
Patty Weber
Cassandra Slife
Anjanette Hamel
Allison Stecklein
Madison Swickard
Kylee Odom
Sophia Schmidt
Kelly Hoover
Blake Waldman
Rystal Waldman
Kristi Swickard
Deanna Parker
Korinna Parker

2020 HRC Turkey Trot 5K/10K

City

Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Ellis KS
Victoria KS
Hays KS
Russell KS
Victoria KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
HAYS KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Newton KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Phillipsburg KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Newton KS
Hays KS
Hays KS

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

1137 15
1105 29
1129 9
1615

1113 16
1107 28
1117 25
1629 48
1610 38
1118 59
1608 37
1609 12
1612 10
1112 40
1579 61
1140 32
1139 45
1614 10
1142 13
1616 10
1613 9
1097 48
1581 5
1576 28
1143 51
1574 32
1573 58

1

F
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1: Champ
1/4:
1/4:
2/4:
1/1:
2/4:
3/4:
1/4:
1/4:
1/3:
2/4:
1/5:
2/5:
2/4:
1/1:
3/4:
3/4:
3/5:
4/5:
5/5:
3/4:
4/4:
4/4:
4/4:
2/3:
4/4:
3/3:

20-29
0-9
0-9
15-19
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
10-14
10-14
40-49
60-99
30-39
40-49
10-14
10-14
10-14
0-9
40-49
0-9
20-29
50-59
30-39
50-59

Female

11/07/2020 11:10:43



Race Date
November 07, 2020

Overall
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Results by Heartland Timing

Name
Jason McCullough
Leo Hernandez
Samuel Pyle
Kevin Sander
Kyler Holine
Richard Dorzweiler
Tynan Dempsey
Jake Pardee
Matthew Dempsey
Ben Pardee
Logan Leiker
Jack Gerstmann
Noah Pardee
Jacob Leiker
Chase Zadina
Zechariah Dickman
Michael Carlson
Morgan Gerstmann
Caleb Zook
Dawson Slemp
Sean Nixon
Jace Herbers
Isaac Hecker
Tom Pardee
Jeff Zook
Joshua Zook
Jacob Kenyon
Kevin Flegler
Mason Mauch
Roger Swickard
Keith Stimatze
Darrin Desbien
George Stecklein
Mike Stecklein

2020 HRC Turkey Trot 5K/10K

City

Hays KS
Hays KS

Ellis KS

Hays KS
Great Bend KS
Hays KS
Schoenchen KS
Hays KS
Schoenchen KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Holton KS
Hays KS
Ellinwood KS
Hoisington KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Hays KS
Ellinwood KS
Ellinwood KS
Bogue KS
Russell KS
Victoria KS
Newton KS
Wichita KS
Damar KS
Hays KS
Hays KS

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
1577 44
1575 15
1149 17
1572 32
1125 14
1580 43
1124 14
1132 16
1123 17
1128 14
1626 11
1578 23
1131 21
1627 9
1138 12
1145 13
1630 48
1116 26
1146 12
1623 8
1106 32
1617 9
1108 28
1130 52
1148 37
1147 9
1135 13
1628 58
1611 12
1141 55
1144 40
1134 45
1621 7
1620 39
2

M
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1:
1/4:
2/4:
1/4:
1/9:
1/4:
2/9:
3/4:
4/4:
3/9:
4/9:
1/4:
2/4:
1/5:
5/9:
6/9:
2/4:
3/4:
7/9:
2/5:
2/4:
3/5:
4/4:
1/3:
3/4:
4/5:
8/9:
2/3:
9/9:
3/3:
3/4:
4/4:
5/5:
4/4:

Champ
15-19
15-19
30-39
10-14
40-49
10-14
15-19
15-19
10-14
10-14
20-29
20-29
0-9
10-14
10-14
40-49
20-29
10-14
0-9
30-39
0-9
20-29
50-59
30-39
0-9
10-14
50-59
10-14
50-59
40-49
40-49
0-9
30-39

Male

11/07/2020 11:10:44



Race Date

November 07, 2020

Overall
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Name City
Jen Stroup Grainfield KS
Eva Junk Hays KS
Dawn Knipp Bogue KS
Brandy Ridgway Hays KS
Denise Orth Hays KS

Results by Heartland Timing

2020 HRC Turkey Trot 5K/10K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
1114 40
1618 54
1133 38
1571 37
1624 59
3

F

M T T T

1:
1/2:
1/2:
2/2:
2/2:

Overall
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59

Female

Time
50:03.2
55:10.7

1:00:48.1
1:12:52.3
1:13:47.9

11/07/2020 11:10:44



Race Date
November 07, 2020

Overall
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Results by Heartland Timing

Name
Russell Heitmann
Patrick Trapp
Dakota Slemp
Mike Koerner
Joel Kenyon
Bob McAnany

2020 HRC Turkey Trot 5K/10K

City

Hays KS
Hays KS
Hoisington KS
Hays KS
Bogue KS
Hays KS

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
1111 26
1120 50
1622 14
1570 57
1136 14
1619 ©64

4

M
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1:
1/2:
1/2:
2/2:
2/2:
1/1:

Overall
50-59
10-14
50-59
10-14
60-99

Male

11/07/2020 11:10:44



